Sureshbhai Kalidas Soni
Address (CD No. 2 / a.b.c.d.e.) - 21/B, River Colony, Xavier’s College Corner, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad.

The under mentioned property will be sold by public e-auction sale on 11th day of March, 2026 for recovery of sum of Rs. 38,41,18,385/- (Rs. Thirty Eight Crore 
Forty One Lacs Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Five Only) plus interest & cost payable as per Recovery Certificate issued by Hon’ble Presiding Officer, DRT-I,  
(Less amount already recovered, if any) from M/s. Seema Jewelers Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTIES

• Revenue assessed upon the property or any part thereof :